

\$~43.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 9440/2018

SANT RAM & ANR

..... Petitioners

Through: Ms. Akshita Chhatwal, Advocate.

versus

GOVT OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Mr. Sunil Kumar Jha and Mr. M.S. Akhtar, Advocates for respondent Nos. 1 and 2.

Mr. Kush Sharma, ASC with Ms.Asiya Khan, Advocats.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

24.10.2019

%

List on 19.05.2020.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

SANJEEV NARULA, J

OCTOBER 24, 2019

kd